8 The Cross, Neston, Cheshire, CH64 9UB
Tel: 0151 3368171 .
lettings@andrewsestates.co.uk Andrew’s

www.andrewsestates.co.uk yOW’ (064[ @Xtﬂ@l”cs

East Float Quay Dock Road, Birkenhead, Merseyside
CH41 1DN
£600



To let simply stunning split level ground floor apartment in the popular East Float Quay development, Wallasey.

This apartment offers the walk in WOW factor, comprising of Entrance hallway, modern bathroom, large open plan lounge, dining
and kitchen area complete with intergrated oven, hob, fridge freezer, and washer/dryer.

To the first floor of the apartment is a large double bedroom complete with fitted wardrobes and newly laid carpet.

This apartment has plenty of storage inside as well as an additional storage cupboard located right next door to the apartment,
secure fob entrance system or entry via its own private doors.

Also included is allocated parking, communal gardens, and excellent links to the motorway networks and surrounding areas,
ideal for working professional/s

Available now to view call 0151 609 2717

No Dss

No Pets

No Smokers
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Heswall Branch

20 Pensby Road, Heswall, CH60 7RE
Tel: 0151 342 8200

Email: heswall@andrewsestates.co.uk

Neston Branch

8The Cross, Neston, Cheshire, CH64 9UB
Tel: 0151336 8171

Email: neston@andrewsestates.co.uk
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Moreton Branch

229 Hoylake Road, Moreton, Wirral, CH46 OPF

Email: moreton@andrewsestates.co.uk

Wallasey Branch

94 Wallasey Road, Wallasey, Wirral, CH44 2AE
Tel: 0151 606 5656

Email: wallasey@andrewsestates.co.uk
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Bebington Branch

9 Church Rd, Wirral CH63 7PG

Tel: 0151 643 1555

Email: bebington@andrewsestates.co.uk

Prenton Branch

351 Woodchurch Road, Prenton, Wirral, CH42 8PE

Tel: 01516092717
renton@andrewsestates.co.uk

Little Sutton Branch

335 Chester Road, Little Sutton, Cheshire, CH66 1NL

Tel: 0151 348 2200
littlesutton@andrewsestates.co.uk

Andrews Estates Ltd. Registered in England Company Reg No. 7900125

Bromborough Branch

25 Allport Lane, Bromborough, Wirral CH62 7HH
Tel: 0151 3346226

Email: bromborough@andrewsestates.co.uk
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